www.heylroyster.com

Appellate Advocacy
Ann Barron
abarron@heylroyster.com

Business and Commercial Litigation
John Heil
jheil@heylroyster.com

Business Organizations & Transactions
Ken Davies
kdavies@heylroyster.com

Casualty/Tort Litigation
Nick Bertschy
nbertschy@heylroyster.com

Civil Rights/Section 1983 & Correctional Healthcare
Keith Fruehling
kfruehling@heylroyster.com

Construction
Mark McClenathan
mmcclenathan@heylroyster.com

Employment & Labor
Brian Smith
bsmith@heylroyster.com

Below is a sampling of our practice groups highlighting a partner who practices
in that area — For more information, please visit our website

Healthcare
Katie H. Anderson
kanderson@heylroyster.com

Insurance Services
Patrick Cloud
pcloud@heylroyster.com

Long Term Care/Nursing Homes
Tyler Robinson
trobinson@heylroyster.com

Professional Liability
Renee Monfort
rmonfort@heylroyster.com

Toxic Torts & Asbestos
Jennifer Johnson
Jjbjohnson@heylroyster.com

Trucking/Motor Carrier Litigation
Mark McClenathan
mmcclenathan@heylroyster.com

Workers’ Compensation
Toney Tomaso
ttomaso@heylroyster.com

Governmental
Andy Keyt
akeyt@heylroyster.com
Scan this QR Code
for more information about
our practice groups and attorneys
Peoria Champaign Chicago Edwardsville Rockford Springfield St. Louis
300 Hamilton Blvd. 301 N. Neil St. 33 N. Dearborn St. 105 W. Vandalia St. 120 W. State St. 4205 Wabash Ave. 701 Market St.
Second Floor Suite 505 Seventh Floor Mark Twain Plaza I Second Floor Springfield, IL 62711 Peabody Plaza
Peoria, IL Champaign, IL Chicago, IL Suite 100 Rockford, IL 217.522.8822 Suite 1505
61602 61820 60602 Edwardsville, IL 61101 St. Louis, MO 63101
309.676.0400 217.344.0060 312.853.8700 62025 815.963.4454 314.241.2018
618.656.4646

Under professional rules, this communication may be considered advertising material. Nothing herein is intended to constitute legal advice on any subject or to create an attorney-client relationship. The cases or statutes discussed are in summary form.
To be certain of their applicability and use for specific situations, we recommend that the entire opinion be read and that an attorney be consulted. Prior results do not guarantee a similar outcome.



